
LOT 6
IN OR 1621/1288
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

COLCORD CHARLES E & SUSAN K
2139 CAPTAIN KIDD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0006-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 143,000 0 0 143,000

STANDARD
2

207,398
2,594

143,000
352,992
207,658
145,334

HX HB 50,000
95,334

352,992
0

359,116

1621/1288 5/22/2009 WD U I 16 86,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLCORD CHARLES E

COLCORD CHARLES E &

1180/1430 10/15/2003 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLCORD CONSTANCE R

COLCORD CHARLES E

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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NCON VALUE
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20121898 WINDOW 5,000 09/12/2012

20053250 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 12/28/2005

B032976 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 04/22/2003

7974 NEW CONSTR 52,768 11/11/1993

2000HX Base Yr

2139 CAPTAIN KIDD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,660 119.9000 142.38 236,351 1994 1997 0 0 0 12.25 87.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1425

BAS 1,425 100 1,425 178,038

FGR 404 55 222 27,736

FOP 30 30 9 1,124

PTO 80 5 4 500

1,939 1,660 207,398

BAS=[YR=1994] W23 PTO=[YR=1994] N8 W10 S8 E10 $ W13  U2 L2
W4  D2 L2  W2 S36 E13 N2 E9 FOP=[YR=1994] S2 E5 FGR=[YR=1994]
S11 E19 N22 W12 S2 W7 S9 $ N7 W4 S5 W1 $ E1 N5 E4 N2 E7 N2
E12 N25 $ .

BAS
1994

23

13

2.9
4

2.9
2

36

13
2

9

5

4
2

7
2

12

25

PTO
1994

8

10

8

10

FOP
1994

2
5

7

4

5

FGR
1994

11

19

22

12
2

7

9

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 40 16 640.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1994 1994 3 70 2,330

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 58.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 70 264

2,594

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 130,000.00 143,000.00 143,000


